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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
--SEASON--

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 1-HOOKED ON JETSCREEN 31 9 68938 711 833 2324 867 2495 78.5 41.5
2. #10-ALLENS PRO SHOP 31 9 67725 631 783 2123 887 2435 84 36
3. # 2-SNACKHOUSE 25 15 68415 668 783 2202 878 2478 73 47
4. #12-GUTTER GANG 23 17 66859 511 782 2293 848 2435 52 68
5. # 5-BALLS & CHAINS 21.5 18.5 67920 643 737 2078 856 2415 67.5 52.5
6. # 7-WESTWOOD DENTAL 21.5 18.5 66888 543 718 1826 906 2405 62.5 57.5
7. #13-2 SHORT 2 TALL 21 19 67369 527 691 1879 913 2494 70.5 49.5
8. # 3-MAXIMUM GLORY 20.5 19.5 68540 648 815 2213 928 2531 71.5 48.5
9. # 9-ROCK & BOWL 19 21 66105 502 600 1687 829 2374 54 66
10. # 8-MOSHER ELECTRIC PROS 16.5 23.5 66591 558 713 1900 886 2419 61.5 58.5
11. #11-SPLITS & GIGGLES 16 24 62402 477 588 1567 832 2299 37.5 82.5
12. # 4-FRENCHIES 14 26 66507 561 687 1861 862 2425 56 64
13. # 6-CRAFT JAR PEEPS 14 26 64392 569 689 1872 857 2382 53.5 66.5
14. #14-TEAM 14 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
1 699 738 791 2228 1 VS 10 764 788 758 2310 3
2 793 712 779 2284 3 VS 12 683 752 743 2178 1
7 795 707 734 2236 .5 VS 5 795 730 811 2336 3.5

13 753 758 814 2325 3 VS 9 799 702 743 2244 1
3 784 759 791 2334 4 VS 11 712 700 702 2114 1
6 724 715 735 2174 0 VS 8 667 703 758 2128 3
4 762 722 709 2193 4 VS 14 ... ... ... .... 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
275 JOSH HICKS 673 JOE AMBROSE 190.0 JOE AMBROSE
265 JOE AMBROSE 652 MATT WITTKOP 183.6 MATT WITTKOP
262 CURTIS TUCKER 644 RANDY BRYANT 183.2 CHRIS CORNE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
249 LORI AMBROSE 633 DANA DRUMMOND 181.1 HOLLY NIED
238 HOLLY NIED 617 LORI AMBROSE 179.0 LORI AMBROSE
237 DANA DRUMMOND 601 HOLLY NIED 162.1 DANA DRUMMOND

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
833 HOOKED ON JETSCREEN 2324 HOOKED ON JETSCREEN
815 MAXIMUM GLORY 2293 GUTTER GANG
783 ALLENS PRO SHOP 2213 MAXIMUM GLORY
783 SNACKHOUSE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
928 MAXIMUM GLORY 2531 MAXIMUM GLORY
913 2 SHORT 2 TALL 2495 HOOKED ON JETSCREEN
906 WESTWOOD DENTAL 2494 2 SHORT 2 TALL
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

234 DON BRYANT MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 226 CHRIS CORNE
606 CHRIS CORNE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 592 DON BRYANT
223 JESSICA DEHNER WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 217 DELYNDA DENNIS
600 DELYNDA DENNIS WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 538 LORI AMBROSE

+142 DON BRYANT MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 73 GARY PATTERSON
+177 DELYNDA DENNIS WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 61 DANIELLE CORNE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - HOOKED ON JETSCREEN

NICHOLAS STRAUB 157 192 200 549 11278 63 179 254 619 168 12 15 2
MATT WITTKOP 177 178 161 516 14325 78 183 255 652 184 22 18 4
TOM HADDIX 162 166 174 502 14128 90 156 215 618 169 4 6 1
JOE AMBROSE 150 149 203 502 16532 87 190 265 673 194 29 19 8

TM #2 - SNACKHOUSE
DANA DRUMMOND 159 149 186 494 14595 90 162 237 633 163 11 11 1
LORI AMBROSE 161 192 185 538 15043 84 179 249 617 175 16 20 2
JEN WEAVER 189 139 141 469 11077 75 147 208 522 143 1 3 0
HOLLY NIED 200 148 183 531 16306 90 181 238 601 183 16 26 1

TM #3 - MAXIMUM GLORY
NATE MULLINS 154 152 189 495 12582 78 161 225 593 166 7 11 0
AUSTIN DEWEESE 143 163 175 481 12713 81 156 230 558 155 4 7 0
JAMES CAMPBELL 161 168 166 495 14900 90 165 232 639 184 13 12 2
DENNIS DEWEESE 224 174 159 557 14449 87 166 243 571 159 8 13 0

TM #4 - FRENCHIES
LINDA IMBER (153) (153) (153) 459 12415 81 153 198 536 154 0 3 0
MARY GAIL BENETEA 119 139 111 369 11704 84 139 184 478 144 0 0 0
JULIA LADA 105 110 114 329 9500 87 109 172 389 117 0 0 0
LANCE LADA 213 148 159 520 13874 87 159 217 590 158 4 9 0

TM #5 - BALLS & CHAINS
VACANCY 165 165 165 495 12870 78 165 165 495 165 0 0 0
DANIELLE CORNE 192 121 159 472 12402 90 137 192 482 144 0 0 0
RICHARD WEST 140 148 154 442 14159 90 157 258 602 159 5 5 1
CHRIS CORNE 191 189 226 606 15946 87 183 244 621 181 24 22 4

TM #6 - CRAFT JAR PEEPS
MIKE MONDAY 136 152 149 437 12140 84 144 211 537 143 2 2 0
KORTNEY MONDAY (117) (117) (117) 351 7888 67 117 169 420 123 0 0 0
CHELSEA HICKS 133 99 (129) 361 10174 79 128 184 450 125 0 0 0
JOSH HICKS 173 182 175 530 13587 76 178 275 636 177 18 20 1

TM #7 - WESTWOOD DENTAL
AMY JANSSEN 140 159 127 426 12188 84 145 226 541 148 2 3 0
ANGIE HAMMERSMITH 202 115 155 472 11677 84 139 202 516 142 2 1 0
JOANNIE PARRAN 130 97 91 318 8227 69 119 161 413 122 0 0 0
TAMMY VANDAELE 139 152 177 468 10715 75 142 199 541 139 0 2 0

TM #8 - MOSHER ELECTRIC PROS
CARRIE JURICH 105 136 133 374 11797 89 132 208 464 129 1 0 0
LISA WATTERS 119 107 102 328 6089 48 126 163 450 122 0 0 0
JESSICA DEHNER 114 130 223 467 12365 90 137 223 493 132 2 0 0
CRYSTAL CALDWELL 155 156 126 437 11918 74 161 215 546 157 1 10 0
SALLY GOLDEN ... ... ... ... 6470 48 134 189 459 133 0 0 0

TM #9 - ROCK & BOWL
GARY PATTERSON 179 168 176 523 13631 90 151 231 587 129 4 6 0
LISA PATTERSON 134 116 129 379 10581 90 117 185 452 119 0 0 0
DICK TWYFORD 133 112 118 363 9303 78 119 160 408 116 0 0 0
RICHARD PARRAN 134 87 101 322 7567 66 114 152 396 115 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ----
TM #10 - ALLENS PRO SHOP

RANDY BRYANT 170 132 159 461 15797 90 175 255 644 170 15 17 2
DON BRYANT 175 234 183 592 11860 78 152 234 592 161 2 2 0
ANDREA COOPER 138 141 135 414 8543 60 142 201 500 145 1 2 0
MICHAEL RISCH (181) (181) (181) 543 10874 60 181 243 630 --- 15 12 3

TM #11 - SPLITS & GIGGLES
HEATHER BENTLEY 105 88 121 314 8466 78 108 164 398 110 0 0 0
VACANCY 135 135 135 405 8910 66 135 135 405 135 0 0 0
KELLI JO VANCE 119 136 109 364 9258 78 118 179 445 120 0 0 0
MICHELE ADDISON 115 103 99 317 6950 60 115 160 432 127 0 0 0

TM #12 - GUTTER GANG
KAYLA KIRK ... ... ... ... 5017 50 100 145 345 --- 0 0 0
BRENDAN MONDAY 102 145 105 352 9781 81 120 179 479 --- 0 0 0
JOEY MARTIN 104 112 155 371 9588 78 122 172 448 --- 0 0 0
BROCK VANWASHENOV 126 148 160 434 11348 78 145 221 572 147 3 4 0
RYAN MARTIN 162 158 134 454 4081 27 151 217 502 --- 1 2 0

TM #13 - 2 SHORT 2 TALL
CHARI DENNIS 73 74 112 259 8186 84 97 160 349 --- 0 0 0
JAMES DENNIS 128 125 134 387 10834 84 128 180 466 --- 0 0 0
DELYNDA DENNIS 217 203 180 600 12951 90 143 230 600 --- 4 1 1
CURTIS TUCKER 134 155 187 476 14219 90 157 262 563 --- 3 9 0
JEANNIE DENNIS ... ... ... ... 902 9 100 139 320 --- 0 0 0

TM #14 - TEAM 14

*SUBSTITUTES*
PAT MCNEW ... ... ... ... 1601 16 100 127 338 104 0 0 0
MANDI WOODWARD ... ... ... ... 2175 18 120 177 403 110 0 0 0
KEN MURPHY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0
RON MCNEW ... ... ... ... 3090 21 147 213 506 147 1 1 0
MIKE VILLARREAL ... ... ... ... 1770 9 196 239 685 206 6 2 1
CORY COFFEY ... ... ... ... 630 3 210 245 630 228 1 0 1
BJ ROBBINS ... ... ... ... 730 3 243 258 730 213 3 0 1
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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
JOE AMBROSE 16532 87 190 BRENDAN MONDAY 9781 81 120
DON BRYANT 11860 78 152 NATE MULLINS 12582 78 161
RANDY BRYANT 15797 90 175 KEN MURPHY 0 0 0
JAMES CAMPBELL 14900 90 165 RICHARD PARRAN 7567 66 114
CORY COFFEY 630 3 210 GARY PATTERSON 13631 90 151

CHRIS CORNE 15946 87 183 MICHAEL RISCH 10874 60 181
CHRIS CORNE 0 0 BJ ROBBINS 730 3 243
JAMES DENNIS 10834 84 128 NICHOLAS STRAUB 11278 63 179
AUSTIN DEWEESE 12713 81 156 CURTIS TUCKER 14219 90 157
DENNIS DEWEESE 14449 87 166 DICK TWYFORD 9303 78 119

BRANDON DUSSEAU 0 0 VACANCY 0 0
TOM HADDIX 14128 90 156 VACANCY 12870 78 165
JOSH HICKS 13587 76 178 BROCK VANWASHENOVA 11348 78 145
LANCE LADA 13874 87 159 MIKE VILLARREAL 1770 9 196
JOEY MARTIN 9588 78 122 RICHARD WEST 14159 90 157

RYAN MARTIN 4081 27 151 RICHARD WEST 0 0
RON MCNEW 3090 21 147 MATT WITTKOP 14325 78 183
MIKE MONDAY 12140 84 144

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
MICHELE ADDISON 6950 60 115 AMY JANSSEN 12188 84 145
LORI AMBROSE 15043 84 179 CARRIE JURICH 11797 89 132
MARY GAIL BENETEAU 11704 84 139 KAYLA KIRK 5017 50 100
HEATHER BENTLEY 8466 78 108 JULIA LADA 9500 87 109
CRYSTAL CALDWELL 11918 74 161 PAT MCNEW 1601 16 100

ANDREA COOPER 8543 60 142 KORTNEY MONDAY 7888 67 117
DANIELLE CORNE 12402 90 137 HOLLY NIED 16306 90 181
DANIELLE CORNE 0 0 JOANNIE PARRAN 8227 69 119
JESSICA DEHNER 12365 90 137 LISA PATTERSON 10581 90 117
DELYNDA DENNIS 12951 90 143 VACANCY 0 0

CHARI DENNIS 8186 84 97 VACANCY 8910 66 135
JEANNIE DENNIS 902 9 100 KELLI JO VANCE 9258 78 118
DANA DRUMMOND 14595 90 162 TAMMY VANDAELE 10715 75 142
SALLY GOLDEN 6470 48 134 LISA WATTERS 6089 48 126
ANGIE HAMMERSMITH 11677 84 139 JEN WEAVER 11077 75 147

CHELSEA HICKS 10174 79 128 MANDI WOODWARD 2175 18 120
LINDA IMBER 12415 81 153

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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